Automated testing of the most important physical parameters (weight, thickness, diameter or length and
hardness) of up to 10 different products or batches, e.g. tablets, dragées, oblongs, effervescent tablets or similar
drug delivery systems
Separates all shapes and sizes of tablets with ease, using the vibration-free Auto Separator, no manual
adjustments required
Equipped with the Auto Alignment™ device (patented) which automatically aligns even the most difficult of
tablet shapes, to prevent erroneous hardness measurements
Two hardness measurement principles “Constant Speed” and “Constant Force”, measuring range as standard 4

		  (19.80/19.02/22.05 in)
Weight ca.	 39 kg (85.98 lb)
Order information
Part #	 Description
8600-01	 SOTAX HT 100 500 N
8600-02	 SOTAX HT 100 1000 N
8770	 Ten-chamber batch
		  feeder
9120	 Cover with funnel
		  for product feed
		  (without feeder
		  chambers)
9276	 Set for manual
		  weight calibration
		  (weight stone not
		  included)
		  Weight:
W005-0090	   5 kg (11.03 lb)
W005-0100	 10 kg (22.06 lb)
W005-0110	 20 kg (44.13 lb)
		  Gauge:
W005-0200	 b.   5 mm (0.20 in)
W005-0270	 b. 10 mm (0.39 in)
W005-0220	 b. 20 mm (0.79 in)
Validation and qualification
The SOTAX family of Hardness Testers meets and exceeds all pharmacopoeial
requirements.
The appropriate qualification documents (IQ/OQ) can be supplied with each